[MpuKasbl 0 NpuemMe BOCMUTaHHUKOB MioHbL 2019

PeKBM3UTLI NpUKasa

Mpurka3 ot 10.06.2019 Ne 49
Mpuka3 ot 13.06.2019 Ne 50
Mpuka3 ot 17.06.2019 Ne 51

Mpuka3 ot 17.06.2019 Ne 52

KonnyecTBo
BOCMUTaHUN
KOB

1

1

1

1

3asepytowmin MBAOY p/c Ne 35

BospacTHan
rpynna

nepBasi MiazLLas
rpynna
rnepBasi MniazLLas
rpynna
BTOpast MnajLLas
rpynna
nepBasi MNiazLLas
rpynna

HanpaBneHHOCTb
rpynmbi

06LLepa3BmBatoLLas
06LLepa3BmBatoLLas
06LLiepa3BMBatoLLas

06LLepa3BmBatoLLias



